MEH Series
Sectionalizing Enclosures
Single-Phase and Three-Phase
2 ABB Inc.
ABB MEH Sectionalizing Enclosures
• Available in steel, stainless steel,
aluminum or galvanized steel
• Durable finish - ABB Polymax coating

MEH Materials
• steel
• galvanized steel
• aluminum
• stainless steel
• HDPE polymers
• powder paint
• plating
• anodizing
3
4
MEH Pad Layouts, Drawings and Dimensions
Three-Phase
Catalog Number Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C Dim. D Dim. E Dim. F Dim. G
MEH304818 30.00 48.00 18.00 40.00 14 3/4 16 1/2 20.00
MEH306018 30.00 60.00 18.00 52.00 14 3/4 16 1/2 26.00
MEH304823 30.00 48.00 23.00 40.00 19 1/2 21 1/2 20.00
Single-Phase
Catalog Number Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C Dim. D Dim. E Dim. F
MEH302618 30.00 26.00 18.00 18.00 14 3/4 16 1/2
MEH303018 30.00 30.00 18.00 22.00 14 3/4 16 1/2
MEH303023 30.00 30.00 23.00 22.00 19 1/2 21 1/2
MEH303623 30.00 36.00 23.00 28.00 19 1/2 21 1/2
ABB Inc.
5
MEH Pad Layouts, Drawings and Dimensions
Large Three-Phase
Catalog Number Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C Dim. D Dim. E Dim. F Dim. G
MEH306723 30.00 67.00 23.00 59.00 19.50 21.50 19.69
MEH308423 30.00 84.00 23.00 76.00 19.50 21.50 25.33
ABB Inc.
Standard mounting plate will accommodate
the following junctions: